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Mailing Address: 711 East Main Street, Chicopee, MA 01020 

Jody Vaillancourt – Senior Lost Time Claim Adjuster 
Direct: 603-665-6136 

Jody.Vaillancourt@usi.com 
LOST TIME CLAIMS 

Jennifer Kirsch– Non-Lost Time / Medical-Only Claim Adjuster 
Direct: 603-665-6114 

Jennifer.Kirsch@usi.com 
NON-LOST TIME CLAIMS 

Catherine Wiese – Senior Nurse Case Manager 
401-558-3140 

Catherine.Wiese@usi.com 

Lynn Walsh Lopez – Utilization Review Nurse 
413-750-4268 

Lynn.Walsh@usi.com 

Loss Run Requests – Email: FutureComp-WCSupport@usi.com 
Sarah Depergola – MIS Manager (System Reports) 

Direct: 413-750-4273 
Sarah.Depergola@usi.com 

Kelly Grahn– Underwriting Manager 
Direct: 781-939-2004 
Kelly.Grahn@usi.com 

POLICY ISSUANCE, AUDITS, 
For Certificates of Insurance email: FutureCompCertRequest@usi.com 

ABCMA Self-Insured Group Trust 
SERVICE TEAM LISTING 



Joanne McDermott, Finance Director 
Joanne.mcdermott@usi.com 

Direct: 413-750-4221 
BILLING/DIVIDENDS 

Rob Bolduc, Loss Control Manager 
Robert.bolduc@usi.com 

860-558-6193

Kathy Camire, Administrator/Account Manager 
Direct: 603-665-6121 
Kathy.camire@usi.com 

Ryan Foye – Administrator, Senior Vice President, FutureComp 
Division Direct: 603-315-4872 

ryan.foye@usi.com  

Joe Blanche, President, Administrator 
781-376-2765 

Joseph.blanche@usi.com 

Gary Moran- Claims Supervisor 
Direct: 781-376-2774 
Gary.Moran@usi.com 
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